## 2023-2024 After-School Program Fee Schedule

## Regular Day

	3:00-3:30	3:00-4:00	3:00-4:30	3:00-5:00
1 Child	\$4	\$8	\$12	\$16
2 Children	\$7	\$14	\$21	\$28
3 Children	\$9	\$18	\$27	\$36

## Minimum Day

	12:30-1:00	12:30-1:30	12:30-2:00	12:30-2:30	12:30-3:00
1 Child	\$4	\$8	\$12	\$16	\$20
2 Children	\$7	\$14	\$21	\$28	\$35
3 Children	\$9	\$18	\$27	\$36	\$45 -
	12:30-3:30	12:30-4:00	12:30-4:30	12:30-5:00	
1 Child	\$24	\$28	\$32	\$36	
2 Children	\$42	\$49	\$56	\$63	
3 Children	\$54	\$63	\$72	\$81	

## Kindergarten Wednesday

	1:15-1:30	1:15-2:00	1:15-2:30	1:15-2:50
1 Child	\$2	\$6	\$10	\$12

After School Care ends at 5 pm. If your child is picked up after 5 pm, a late fee will be assessed at the rate of \$15.00 per 15-minute increment.